PRODUCT DATA SHEET
��
HEAT-SHRINKABLE
TUBING
Technical Measurement Test Method
Tensile Strength
Tensile Strength After Thermal Aging

(Min.)
Item No. Adhesive
Thickness
Shrunk Diameter
(Max.)
Shrunk
Wall Thickness
Length
(per roll)
YX-HST-3 3.2 mm (1/8”) 0.9 mm (0.04”)1 mm (0.04”) 0.35 mm (0.014”) 200 m (656 ft.)
YX-HST-4 4.8 mm (3/16”) 1 mm (0.04”)1.6 mm (0.06”) 0.4 mm (0.016”) 100 m (328 ft.)
YX-HST-6 6.4 mm (1/4”) 1.25 mm (0.05”)2.2 mm (0.09”) 0.45 mm (0.018”) 100 m (328 ft.)
YX-HST-7 7.9 mm (5/16”) 1.3 mm (0.05”)2.7 mm (0.11”) 0.5 mm (0.02”) 100 m (328 ft.)
YX-HST-9 9.5 mm (3/8”) 1.4 mm (0.06”)3.2 mm (0.13”) 0.5 mm (0.02”) 50 m (164 ft.)
YX-HST-12 12.7 mm (1/2”) 1.7 mm (0.07”)4.2 mm (0.17”) 0.5 mm (0.02”) 36.6 m (120 ft.)
YX-HST-15 15 mm (5/8”) 1.8 mm (0.07”)5.2 mm (0.2”) 0.55 mm (0.022”) 30.5 m (100 ft.)
YX-HST-19 19.1 mm (3/4”) 1.95 mm (0.08”)6.3 mm (0.25”) 0.55 mm (0.022”) 30.5 m (100 ft.)
YX-HST-25 25.4 mm (1”) 2.05 mm (0.08”)8.5 mm (0.33”) 0.55 mm (0.022”) 30.5 m (100 ft.)
YX-HST-30 30 mm (11/4") 2.2 mm (0.09”)10.2 mm (0.4”) 0.6 mm (0.024”) 24.4 m (80 ft.)
YX-HST-39 39 mm (1.5”) 2.5 mm (0.1”)13.5 mm (0.5”) 0.6 mm (0.024”) 18.3 m (60 ft.)
YX-HST-50 50 mm (2”) 2.8 mm (0.11”)17 mm (0.7”) 0.7 mm (0.03”) 12.2 m (40 ft.)
YX-HST-64 64 mm (2.5”) 3 mm (0.12”)21 mm (0.8”) 0.7 mm (0.03”) 6.1 m (20 ft.)
YX-HST-75 75 mm (3”) 3 mm (0.12”)25 mm (1”) 1 mm (0.04”) 1.22 m (4 ft.)
YX-HST-90 90 mm (3.5”) 3 mm (0.12”)30 mm (1.2”) 1 mm (0.04”) 1.22 m (4 ft.)
YX-HST-100 100 mm (4”) 3 mm (0.12”)34 mm (1.3”) 1 mm (0.04”) 1.22 m (4 ft.)
YX-HST-125 125 mm (5”) 3 mm (0.12”)42 mm (1.7”) 1 mm (0.04”) 1.22 m (4 ft.)
E-mail: info@yuxi-anode.com
Tel: +86 (574) 8388 2233
Fax: +86 (574) 8388 2238
6/F, Tianlu Building, 767 Liangzhu Road,